Registration Fee: \$50.00 (Not refundable) New Registration Fee is Required when re-enrolling!

	Toddler/Two's	Three & Up	Kindergarten
5 Full Days	\$196	\$176	\$176
4 Full Days	\$190	\$166	\$166
3 Full Days	\$164	\$152	\$152
2 Full Days	\$126	\$116	\$116
5 Half Days	N/A	\$140*	\$150*
4 Half Days	N/A	\$122*	\$135*
3 Half Days	N/A	\$104*	\$110*

^{*(}Half Day is 4 ½ hours or less w/ preschool, snack. lunch & transportation for kindergarten)

Before & After school rate

\$108 per week *On days public school is out tuition will be be adjusted to \$12 per day. but only if the child attends.

^{*}On days public school is out tuition will be adjusted to reflect a full day of care based on number of days child is enrolled.